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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
CADILLAC
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

51773551
55190813
6340557
51758385
51773551
55184980
55202380
71743966
K04627097AA
51773551
1204187
55190813
6340557
95511411
55190813
1754079350
1204187
55190813
6340557
95511411

OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL

DT Spare Parts
ASHIKA

HEPU

IPD

SASIC

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
Schaeffler INA
RUVILLE
AUTEX

SWAG

SPIDAN
TRISCAN
DAYCO

BREDA LORETT
BTA

FLENNOR

SNR
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL

Spannrolle

ON1503
1215469
12808803
153505
153505
1626081
30733
30733
534024110
56014
654510
70930733
70005
8641103034
APV1088
CR3727
E2F6014BTA
FS99686
GA35800
J1148028
LA0204
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